PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATION _ oy
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION i %k
/r’//-.-l >

4

o @ | ; s

RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION  : BEFORE
from R.5.C to B.M.

TO THE ZONING LOMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

h C RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFI- : BEFORE THE
ZoNulyy M; Shatter ¢ /S of Likarty Rood 1425' : COUNTY SCARD OF APPEA GATION
L or we,... ot - . Sof situate in Baltimore 4/t NE/S of Likarty 2 : N L5

= Ktun-Stucter;-Mark- Shedtil owner. 5 of the property Gt N. of Wavds Chapel Road I NE/S of Liberty Road, 1425 ZONING COMMISTIONER
County mhmummwwwmmm-mm. 4 o | 2nd Dis trict ¥ OF N of Wards Chapel Rtoad - ine A Shront [ aNimare, a1 2131 | Tolephone (3031 arsten | 1
wm—tl)uuu‘mumwmumumwﬁﬂ | 2ad District B OF
to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an.... RS & 5. Rosalyn M. Shecter, et al : BALTIMORE COUNTY Alen Shecter, etal -

Petit ioners Petitioners H BALTIMORE COUNTY

ceeeBaMeeee_________vone; for the following reasons: =» . No. 72-79-R | NO. 72-79-R {Item No. 36)

1. Error by the Baltimore County Council on the new zoning it !5: . | :
maps in downshifting zoning that had been previously e L9 Bi3o1rofofoi:o3otd4otozoyoipowog )
granted by the Board of Zoning Appeals through proper i | mrooanmom oo
County procedurcs as set forth by law. iia ORDER OF DISMISSAL |

L —_———

2. by the Balti County Council in failing to 23 . e | The Petitioners request a Reclassiiication from a R.5.C. "
::izfday:ozﬁa ;u:;:ﬂ:qionlyaua‘;:gl_l Major sits in st Petition of Resalyn M. Shecter, et al, for recloss ification from R.5.C. o I ESIERY > Aprii 14, 1971
the Liberty Road area on the new zoning maps adopted. £r 3 B.M. on property located on the northeast side of Liberty Rocd, 1425 fest narth of Werds #one toa B, M. Zona for a piece of property on ine narthrast side of Liberty

e attached deseription 3 Chopel Road, in the Second Election District of Saltimore County. | Road, fourteen hundred and twenty-five {1425') feet north of Wards Ghapel TO THE 7ONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
aad (3) for & Special Exception, under the 18id Zonizg Law and Zoning Regulstions of Bultimore E;S WHEREAS, the Boord of Agpecls is in receipt of a Ietter of dismissal of oppeal Road, in the Second District of Baltimore Caunty, consisting of 50. 51 acres The petitionsrs requesting B.M. zoning for 50.5 acres
4 filed April 19, 1974 (o copy of wh ch leter is aHached hereto and made @ part hereof) from on the east side of Liberty Road per the atta hed petitis
County, to uss the herein described property, for. | f 4 . i P Pty pe attac petiticns
‘ the: Patiifonsr-Appallant in the chove srilHled matier. of land, more or less. ereby slate the reasons for the request as follows:
i i tew one. 1. Evror by =he Balty Co
evie ¢ evid e but based o1 L & 1 nore County Council on th z
Pregerty is 1o be posted and sdvertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. WHEREAS, the said Petition er-Appellont requests thot the apgeal filed on WiHhamtmp aning HorsidioncrinrsGihitibasadom syt Ll il
L, or we, agree to pay expenses of sbove roclasmification and/or Special Exceplion advertising, :

maps in downshifting zoning that had been proviously
granted by the Board of Zoning Appeals through proper
County pracedures as set forth by law.

posting iz, upoa fling of this petition, and further agree 1o and are to be bound by the sontag behalf of said Petitioner be dismissed and withdrown as of April 19, 1974,

evidence presented at the hearing, the Comprehensive Zoning Map adopted
wumumm-wmtmmm‘mmmm

T IS HEREBY ORDERED this__ 23rd___day of Apeil, 1974, that said oppeal & by the Baltimare County Council in March of 1971, is presumed to be cor- #. Error by the Baltimore County Council in failing to
r— ; o | ¥ Pprovide for a large regional Business Major sita in
- j be ond the samo is DISMISSED. “1 rect, and the burden of cstablishing crror thercon is borne by the Petition= the Liberty Road area on the new zoning map: adopted.
J 4 ¥
PO o 3
\ N3 ers.
Sk v COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS 2
M Sy Mank Shects COUTY sko OF APE X 3 , . .
Contract purchaser Legal Owner S In the judgmo:nt of the Zoning Comunissioner, this burden was
AMOS oo AR
2 not met
b
. Thercfore IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Gommissioner of
e S o«
Baltimore Gounty this _ 7 day of October, 1971, that the Reclassifi-|
Addres ___.. cation be and the same is nereby DENIED, and that the above described i
ORDERED By Tte Zoning Commksicoer of Baltimore County, this. 'O any property or area be and the same is hereby continucd as and to remain a
ol BUGUSE ... 197 L thet the subject matter of this petition be sdvertised, as | |

fequired by uhe Zoning Law of Baltizmore County, In two newspapers of general circulation through- 1
ot Baltimors County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning

wamcﬂmhhlnmmnmmlhm,&lm 1
County, on the. Hn _day of._Septender 197 1., at 11100 greioek

Y

“oning Commissioner of Baitimore Cousiy.

R.5.C. Jonc

7
Zoning Commissioner of
Baltimore County

v

{over)

/'/J/, 74 g \

L

PROPFATY OF
ZDSALYN M, SHECTER BT AL
PROPOSED BUSTNESS MAJOR ZOMING

@
Rosalyn M. Shecter )
e e eetana 715 or the scme 1n he bed of the Liberty Road t & point distant 1425
Baltinore, Maryland 21201 wumnn ; ;DII measured westerly along the 7.iberty Road from the center of
mards Chapel Road, said polnt of beginning being at the snd of the sighth .
Tarmi AR s G | R
tha Land Tecords of Balbimce Comty in Libar D.T.0s Noe F

Agcll 23, 1974

November 2, 1971

e Bex 77, Reistarg Line
| conveyed by Breoks Investmnt Corporetion "u: R:_ ot daed aed ! Marriottaville, Md. 21104
“"'”b:“_,':".m,:u"‘m,uh: wwﬁ:& and Liverty Turopike Aoed the | Ra: Petition for Reclassification
April 17, 1974 o ources ac) distanres north B2 degrees 08 winutes west 779,57 fest . NE/S Liberty Road N. Wards
e north 73" degrase 36 nimutes veet 200,00 osk Lo & of gatd uevaith Roalyr. M., Shisher Chapel Road, 2nd Cistric: -
1",,:." u,...,: xm said Tampike Rosd snd running reversely with asd biading y 1800 M. Charles Sivest Rosalyn M, Shecter atal
@ the ixth, fifth & ‘Céarth lines of said deed the thres following bt Bahtimers, Md. 21201 Putsioners -Ne, 72-79-R
Baltimore County Board of Appeals i datiases 12 degress 53 minutes eest 182,9 fest nquul 1.-; :qﬂ:: " ]
County Office Fuilding minutes west 247,5 fest and south 16 degrees 15 minutes west 158 flurd Res Zoning File Ne. 72-79-R Dear Mr. Reisberg:
111 W. Chesapeake Aveaue hed of said Turupike Road, thenca running reversely with and binding .8 o 1 Shecter, of al, Petitionsn
Towscn, Maryland 21204 of tha third line of naid deed and to. the bd;:ﬂtﬁ;\l:nﬁ:: e i | Pleane be advised that an appeal has bean
:zliw 22 3‘“‘:;;’;,"”"‘"’ m:'.“ o i taikh T | i rluad !ro:l the decision of the Zoning Commlssione: rendered
RE: Case No. 72-74-R rm. 660 fost from tha beginning thersaf, thanoce Dear M's. hern n the above matter.
Assigued for May 7 of said deed at a point distaat he rarth 1108 uddulun
4

and May 9, 197

Enslosed herewith ks o copy of the Order of Divnissal posed You will be duly notiffed £ the date and time
tuday by the County Baord of Appedts In the above entited cae. of appeal hearing when schedoled by the Baltimore County Board

of Appaals.

owing 20
680,00 feet and south 71 degrees 13 minutes 30 ssccads west 174010 feet to
the place of begianing,

Gentlemen: i CONTAINING 50,51 acres of land more or less. 4

TR,

Very wuly yous, Very truly yours
our appeal of the Zoning Commissioner's 1. 1o the bed of the fatare taking of the
desiairatn the hows saserT Tt 18 inpossibly £OF A" ta | :mamlmuum O et m”“’“ﬂ J::'i, compriming approximately 5,95 acres
appear because of the medical problems of iwo of the owners. i of land xore or lesa, Zoning G Tasio:
4 EQWR T, Elonhart, Adm., Secretary ommissioner
ginciraly yours, | BEDIO part of that tract of land which by deed duted September 21, 19“2;"301':; ] 7 ¥
W l sarded azang the Land Records of Baltimors Comty ia Lider O.T.0 . 45 es: Mr. Jou. P.Manno, Pres. , Jameu F, Offurtm J:,, Esq..
Urnaly~ fi JAeley | 101 etc was conveyed by Brooks Investment Corporatimn » InCa Encl. United Relsterstown Residents . efferson 5idg.,
Rosalyn M. Shecter | 25 Caraway Ttoad, Towson, Md. Z1274
l cer Jumes F, Offult, Jr,, Esquire Reisterstown, Md. 21136
RMS :ma Arthur Alparstein, Exuire Rew. Richard L, Leshettar,
i e, Wayne |, Reliberg Gwandolyn Miller, Colonial Eaptist Chur i
Novenber 22, 1968 M. Josaph P. Menno of Women Vaters 4619 Old Court Road,
| | Mes, Myren K, Miller 286 Inwood Road, Pikeaville, Md. 21208
i y M's. Eleanor Hunt Millers, Md. 21107
) Rav. Richard L. Lodbetter M's. Isabell Silx,
| Ne. Jossph F. Lombden M'S. Eleanor Hunt, Rudlerville Com. Ass'n.,
M, Wesley Haflmon Citizens Planbing & Housing, 3729 Eastmac Road,
Miss Mirlom G, Otterbein Ase'n., 9933 Hilltop Road, Randallstown, Md. 21133
i M. David R. Harrison Ballo. Md, 21234
0w W Ne. Marrle Steln Mr. Wesley Hellmas,
\ LAVID W, DALIAS, Mu, Jack Graver Greater Randallstown Community Coun
et 1 CIVIL ERGINFER Gl Me, 5. E. DiNenna 9932 Hoyt Clrcle il
q i ) RO BALID, B i Ne. W, D, Fremm
! ('(' | M, R, Wemeth
@w". 4o L .
s

Randallstown, Md. 21133

JUN 131974
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ROSALYF M, SHECTER
1800 N. Charles Street
Baltimore, Maryland 21201

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAL:D

Mr. Alan Shecter INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENC!
Cctabar 7, 1971 Octebar 7, 1971
October 29, Page i
Moo DIty My Date.... My 14, 137}
cc1 Mre. Elsanor Hust Ian J. Forrest
; Citineas Plassing and Housing 0.2 .
Zoning Commissioner
Baltimore County Maryland Ms. Alam Ehseior Amtumibien SUDJECT. Ttes 16
County Office Building 1880 Marth. Cerest 9933 Milltep Drive SURJECT. . Tte! ) ~
Towson, Maryland 21204 Baltimere, Marylead 2120} Baitimere, Maryland 21233

RE: Petition for Reclassificaticm

NE/S Liberty Ro: Reclarsiiloation Reveresd Richara L. Lechbetter
1,425' N of Wards Chapel Road NE/S of Liderty Read, (428" Gelealal Baptin: Shurch Property Owner: Rosalyn M, Shecter, et al
2nd District 4619 Old Court Koad Location: N/S Liberty Rd., 1425 ' W. of Wards Chapel

Case # 72-79-R
Dear Sir:
Please enter an appeal from the order of the
Zoning Commissionc:, dated October 7, 1971, in Case
#72-79-R in behalf of the petitioners, who are the
owners of the petitioned property.

A check for $70.00 is enclosed and I understand
that you will send a bill for $5.00 or $10.00 for
posting.

The undersigned is one of the owners and is
authorizud by all of the cwners to enter this Appeal.

Yours truly, s
N N { -
Loty A Jheels
Rosalyn /M. ¢iscter

RMS:ma
encl. (1)

RE: Petition for
W of Wards Chapal Poad +
Zad Distrist
Alsa Fhecter, tel -
Petitiemars
NO. T2-T9-R @tem Ne. 36)
Dear Mr. Shester;

1 have this dote passed my Order in tho abeve cap-
tiosed matter. Copy o said Order Lo atmchad.

SED/srl

Attachments

Piksoville, Maryland 20208
M's. Isaball Silk

3729 Eastman Road
Rendallswwa, Maryland 11153

Mr. Wesley Haliman
Greater Randallstown Community

Council
9932 Hoyt Circls
Randallstown, Maryland 21133
James F. Offutt, Jr., Eoquire

Jelforsom Buils
Towsen, Maryland 21204

Present Zoning:

R.5.C.

Proposed Zoning: Reclass. B.M.
District: 2nd: Sectur: Northwestern
No.Acres: 50.51

The Stice Department of Health will not approve this
Proposec sewage treatmeat plant at this locaclon since
1t Ls bevond the Limits of the Baltimore County
Comprehensive Water and Sewerage Plan.

cc1 Mr. Wayes 1. Releberg

BALT!MORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

HIRL PRIVEN TS

HEALTH DR ARTUR AT

TEPARTUENT

BOARD OF FOUC AT

ZONING ADMINIST RATION

INDUSTAIA
BEVILOPUFNT

May 20, 1971

George E. Gavrelis

<lor

Office o Fianning and Zoning
301 Jeffenon Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: Item #36 {..pril = October Cycle 1971)
Property Owner: Rosalyn M, Shecter, ot al
Location: N/S Liberty Rd., 1425° W, of

Wards Chapel
Present Zoning, R.S.C.
Propased Zoning: Reclass. B.M.
District: 2C2  Sector: Northwestern
No. Acres: 50.51

Dear Mr. Gavrelis:

The Zoning Advisory Comnittee has reviewed the plons submitted with
the above referenced petition and has made an on site field inspection of the
property. The following comments are o result of this review and inspectien.

The subjact proparty is presently @ vacant tract of land with surreunding
property. To the north, eost and south are vacant farm land residential uses. The
property 10 the south is bordered by the Liberty Reservoir owned by th- City of
Baltirnore, Liberty Rood in this location is not improved a3 for &y concrere curd
and gutter are concerned.

BLREAU OF ENGINEERINGE
The following commeats are furnished in regard io the plat submitted 1o

this office for review by the Zoning Advisory Committee in connection with the
subject item.

Highways:

Liberty Rood is a State Road; therefore, oll imprevements, intzrections
ond entrances on this rood will be subject to Stete Roads Commisicn requirements.

Bex 7T, Reisherg Lane
Marristtovills, Maryland 21104

Mr. Joseph P. Manns
Presidest

Reisterstown, Maryland 21136

M's Cweadolin Miller

Irem 36

Storm Droi

Liberty Road is @ Stale Road. Therefors, drainage requitements as they offect
the road come under the jurisdiction of the Maryland Siate Roods Commission.

Public drainoge facilities are required for any alfsite droinag » facilit's. and any
onsite facilities serving offsite areas, In accordance with the stendards of the Raltimore
County Deportment of Public Works.

Onmsite drainage facililivs serving only areon within 1 te do not ruguire
zomtruction under o County contract. Such facilities are considered privete and
thesefore must canform to the Count, Plumbing and Building Codes.

The Petitioner must provide necessory druinage facilities (temporary of pernanent)
10 prevent creating any nuisonces or domapes to adjocent properties, eipacially by the
conceatration of surfoce waters, Correct. . of any problem which muy result, duc to
improper grading ot inproper imtallation of drcinoge focilities, would be the full
res; onsibility of the Pefitioner.

Sonitary S~wer and Water:

The wh,::t ur- i3 ouhide the Urbon Rural Demarcation Line and public sanitary
sewerage faci | puklic woter supply have not baen master planned,

Tha subject property is tributary 10 Libarty Loke, a public woter supply reservoir
and within 1,000 feat thereof

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH:
The State Department of Health will not approve this propoted sewoge Hectment

plont ot this location since it is beyond the limits of the Baltimore Counry Comprehansive
Water and Sewerage Plan,

FIRE PREVENTION BURES U

Fire hydrants for the propased site are required ond shall be in accordance with
Baltimere County Standards. The hydronts shall be located of intervals of 300 feer along
an approved road.

The owner shall be required to comply with all applicable requiremants of the
101 Life Safety Cnde, 1967 Edition, and the Tire Prevention Code when comstruction
lans are wbmitted for approvol.

lem #36
DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING:

The subject petition is roquesting o change from RSC 1o 8M.  This should increass
the trip densily of the site from 500 irips o 25,000 srips o day,

Liberty Rocd, which pravides the only access to the subject site, presently hos o
traffic volume of 10, 600 with o capacity in the range of 14,000 vehicles a day. Al the
present lime, neither the Counly nor the State have plans to widen Liberty Rood and should
this zoning be gronted, serious capacily problems end high cccident potenticl will exist
along Liberty Reod.

STATE ROADS COHAMISSION:

The stopping sight distance ta tha West, at the subject property is poor. Good
sight distance in both direclions can be provided by locoting ihe entrance 200" to the
West of the proposed location. The entire frontage of the property along Libarty Road
must k2 curbed with concrete. The entrance will be subject 1o State Roods Commission
apncoval and permit.

The foregoing comments were made when the petition wos praviously submitted
in the Spring of 1967. The current plan is unacceptable ord should be revised prior to
the heoring.

ZONING ADMINISTRATION DIVISION:

In view of the commenls by the Heolth Deportment ond Sureou of Tralfic Fngineering
it would seem that this petition is quite pramatyre os no public facilities con be provided to
tha site and the amount of Iraffic generated by a project of this mogrutude would create
seriovs traffic problems on Liberty Rood.

Very lmly yours,

//uf-f e

& Chairmon
Miem

ce: Mr. Edward D. Hardesty

Zoning Commissioner

Rosalyn M. Shecter, et ol
1800 N. Charles Straat
Baltimors, Maryland 21201

gl

1JF/san

FAM: Plan
Fire

SUBJECT: Properiy

- Ehlel’
r and Sewer Secrion
BuREAD OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

5/11/71

Hosalyn M. Shecter, et al

Itan #36

Fire hydrants for the proposed site are required and skall
with Baltimore Cownty Standards.

of 300 feet along an approved

The owner shall be required to ccmply with all applicable requirementa of
the 101 Life Safety Code, 1967 Ediiion, amd The Fire Prevention Code whan

in* N/S Liberty Foad, 1425' W. of Wards Chapel

The kydrants ahall be located at interva

congtruction plans are subwitted for approval.

be in accordance
1s



7 Ttem #36 (Aprid - Offiber Cycle 1971)
satimone county, warvLiio saLTioRE county, marviAfD T 13 (et - e O T ke
S inia e e asmmons Poge.
LDING May 10, 1371

BUN
TOWSON, MARYLAND 24204 INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

INTEROFFICE
sanitany Sewer and Water: (Cont'd)
To, . Fdus esty_ LTI T (TR T H—— .
Eduard 0. Hardesty ) o NEfii Oiver L, Wprs = The wbject proparty ia iriwtary to Literty Lake, & pubits vater —— Srare or Wanvains
TO. Attn: Oliver L. Myers Date- .3 FROM..._E11oworth W, Diver, Pufis supply reser/oir and within 1,000 fest thsreof. STATE ROADS G- W1SSION

FROM: G. Riehard: Noors 200 Wear Fas  on NTARET
SUBJECT: fitem 36 - Cycle Zoning SURJECT. ... Xt&n_£36. (April - October_Oyels 1971) BaLTIMORE. (o G101

Property Owner: Rosalyn M. Shecter. et al
Liberty Road W. of Wards Chapel
Reclassification BM

The subject petition is requesting a change f-om RSC to BN,
This should increase the trip density of the site from 500 trips to
25,00 trips a day.

Liberty Read, which provides the only access to the subject
site, presently @as = traffic volume of 10,600, with a capacity in the
range of 14,000 vehicles a day. At the present time, neither the County
nor the State have plans to widen Liberty Road and should th's zoning be
granted, serious capacity problems and high accident potential will
exist along Liberty Road.

‘ —
C. Richard Moore

Property Owner: Rosalyn M. Shecter, et

Location: N/S Liberty Rd., 1425 ' W. of Wards Chapel
Present Zoning: R.3.C.

Proposed Zoning: Reclass. 3.M.

District: 2C2 Sector: Nerthwestern

Wo. Acres: 50.51

The following comments are fumished in regard to the plat sukitied

to this office for Teview by the Zoning Advisory Committes :n connesiion
with the subject itam.

Highays:

Literty Road ia a State Foi

ad; y all imp: s
and entrances or. this road will be subject to Stae Roads Commission require-
ments,

Stors Drminss

Liberty Road is a State Road, Therefors, drainage Tequiremsts as they
affect the road eone under the jarisdiction of the Karyland State Roads
Commission.

Public drainage facilities are required for aay offsite drainage

Loao b i
LTSWORTH N. DIVER, F.E.

Chief, Bureau of Engineering
END:EAM1CHK183
eer Fils (3)
Key Shaet: PP-NE

Topo: NW 10 M and 10 L
Tax Map: 65 and 66

May 3, 1971

1TEM 36
Mr. Edward D, Hardesty Ret I.A,C. Meeting
Eoning Commissionor Aprit 27, 1971
County Office 31dg, Progerty Uwner: Rosalyn M.
Towson, Maryland 21204 nscter, ot al
Lrcations N/5 Liberty Road
(14257 4, of dards Chape
(Rovte 26)
Praposed Zoning: Reclass. 8.M.
Present loning! R.C.S.
Ofstrict: 2nd: Sector! Morthwestarn
No. Acres: 50,51

Att: Hro 0. L Hyers Rd.)

Dear Mr. Hardesty:

The stopping sight distance to the est, at the subject property s poor.
Good sight distance in both dirrctions can be provided by locating the

entrance 200' to the Wast of the proposed location.
the property along Liberty foad must be curbed with con . The
will be subject to State "oads Commissfon approva! and permit.

The foregoing comments were made when the petition was previcusly submitted

facilities nd any onsite Lacilities serving offsite aceas, in accordance
srith the of the County Depar of Public Works.

Assistant Traffic Engineor in the Spring of 1967. The curren: plan i3 unacceptatls and should be revised
1 .

Crsite dratnage facilities serving only areas within the site do ot Befac Le mielimarieg

require construction under a County contract. Such facilitiss are considered

private and thorefore must conform to the County Plumbirg and Bullding Codes.

CRH: P
Very truly your.,

Charies Lee, Chief
Tha Petitioner must provide necessary drainage facilities (temporary Development Englneering Section
or permanent) to prewent creating any mulsances or damsges to adjacent ot
properties, sspecially by the concentr: 'on of surface waters. Correction
of amy problem which may result, due to improper grading or impropsr
installation of drainage facilitiss, would be the full responsibility of
the Petiticner,

: by: Jonn £. Meyers

i Asst. Development Enginser
CLIJEHIbK

Sanmitary sewer and Water:

The subject sits 1s outside the Urban Rural Demarcaticn Lins amd public
sanitary sewerage facilitiss and public water supply have not beon master
planned,

=5

vt cowry porlor sverrion .

2.9~ 4

®
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Pikesville, Md._Septembexr 2, 19.7)

]

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
- ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COWGITY
ment was published in THE NORTHWEST STAR, a * Touwsen, Marylsnd

Iocation:

TOWSON, MD.,. Septombes 2. . ... - 10270

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, thut the annexed sdvertisement was
publizhed in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weckly newspaper printe)
and published in Towson, Baltimsre County, Md., mmsdncssd
. 0e_time

District: 2
Prescnt Zonings 2S¢ THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertise-

Provorcd Zoming: Ge (Faemcos mer)

before the___2Lth

Ne. of Acres: So.st weekly newspaper printed and published in Pikes-

day of
appearing o2 the__.20d __
197L .

1071,

ville, Baltimore County, Maryland, once in each e /':".; ;; A T
Shieldadl
of one tise before the 24%h 2/ s
Fetitioner: ZAALL SHETEL2
day of ___Seplaybe 157 it

Leven RSIAT IN & o eF APPReR. 26 Fuem. Puocs

the first publication appearing on the _ 2nd
day »f ___September » 1975 .

THE NORTHWEST STAR

nager

Cost of Advertlisement, §_35.42

JUN 13197



DS ges s ]
CERTIFICATE OF POSTIG v
TONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTUAORE COUNTY
Towsen, Maryinnd
= g —
pistrir A T Dot of Posting. A 2L, 5187

Posted for HA/’/_Z.‘A U . I

petitiones. s AN A .

Location of preperty: A £/5
LA

Location of umf £S5 ok > 2

Epars B, @ A ot dearely R SR0eHor.w A

HRemaris 2

Tusted by /“- R{ (. 7 '/Ai

Dadao roursis. . K / W/f 7L

i BALT/IORE COUNTY, MARYJAND  N! 78638
OFFICE OF FINAN
Revewne Divivion

COURT HUUSE e
TOWSON, MARYTAND 21204
To: Zoning Bert. of Saltimers Cewaty
Alam Swpcter
1800 N. Charles Street
Seltimore, Hd. 21201

oavomr ro account woBl=622 METURN TH1S PONTION WITH YOUR MEMITYANCE
GETACH ALGH PERFORATIGN AND KEEP THIS FORTION PR YOUR RECORDS

oubsrire |

= & | retttion for Recluasification - Libarty Beod 2
‘

L

IMPORYANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

OFFICE OF FINANCE. REVENUE DIVISION
MAIL TO COURTHOUSE. TOWSON. MARYLAMD 21204

HECTES ;
PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

Wall Wop | Orginal Duphicats Trocva | 300 Shew |
FUNCTION date | by [dowe | by |doto | by [dow | by |dare | by

Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map

Petition number added to
outline

Denied

Granted by
ZC, BA, CC, CA

—~ Revised Plans:
Reviewsd "“M Change in outline or description___Yes
—_Ne
Previous case: ‘25' Z Map #
TELEPMONE o crosoms
ey Ne. 84979
oarc S008s 27, BP0
Benieg Bt of Bultiaws damnily

WmIVIL T

4

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS MAYABLE TO SALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

MAIL TO OFFI.F. OF FINANCE, REVENUE DIVISION
COURTHOUSE, TOWSCHN, MARYLAND 21204

BALTINORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZOAING

County Office |urm-.,
111 W, Chasa,
Towson, Haryla :um

Reglesai fHcation
Tten 36

Yuur Petition has been received and accapted for filing

this Jtkh day of

¥ 3
Zoning Comafasioner

Fetitionert Sanlen f, hacine o8 o)

Petitionsr's Attorney__________ ' ¢

s s,Wg,,,u.

Advisory Commfttes

BALTIMORE COYUTY, MARYLAND w287
OFFICE OF FINANCE < REVENUE DIVISION
| MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

oare__Nov. 10,1971 accouny _01-12-02 -01-662
AMOUNT__10_00

gisvmimurion
e canmEn Srimn - AoERcY
| Cost of pasting Shecterp roperty
for appeal hearing -Liberty Road
N. Wards Chapel Road #72-79 R v

J& 6 2Rk 11 1 0.0(

veLLow - cusTomER

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND M. 257
OFFIGE OF FINAL - REVENUE DIVISION
1 MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

oare /LTl accouwr_01-642

amounr 70. 00

EisTRisuTion
WHITE - Casgn MK - AsERGY

appeal - property of
osalyn M. Sicuter, - N/E Side
..il:-rty Road N, W "u Chapel

72-79-R 0.4 4 7

veLLow - curvousn
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